
Al2-Unc«rt»r Farming, Saturday, July 11, 1992

Markets
Philadelphia
Fruit Market

Philadelphia, Pa.
Wednesday, July 8, 1992

NONE
NONE.

CITRUS FRUITS —GRAPEFRUIT:
MARKET ABOUT STEADY ctns CA
Red 27s 12.50 32s 12.50-13.5040s 13.50
fair qua] 23s 10.50-11.00 27s 9.50-11.00
32s 10.50-11.00 36s 9.50-11.00 40s
10.50- 48s 10.00-11.00 S6s
9.50- AZ Red 23-56 s 12.00-13.00
fair qual 10.00-11.00 —LEMONS:
MARKET ABOUT STEADY ctns CA
95- 115 s 21.00 140 s 24.00 165s
24.00- 200 s 24.00 fair qual 95s
15.00- 115 s 16.00-16.50 140s
17.00- 165 s 18.50-19.50 —LIMES:
MARKET STEADY 10-lbctns FL Persian
Seedless 42s 2.50-3.00 48-63 s 2.50-3.50
mos 2.50-3.00—MISC CITRUS: OFFER-
INGS INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE
ORANGES: MARKET STEADY ctns CA
Valencia 48-56 s 15.00 72s 14.00-15.00
88s 12.00-14.50 113 s 11.00 138 s 9.00 fair
qual 40-56 s 7.50-8.00 72s 7.50-8.50
88-138 s 7.50-800 Navel 72s 14.00 88s
few 14.00cm 7-4 lb film bags 113- 138sz
9.00 AZ Valencia 56-88 s 12.00 fair qual
56-88 s 10.00-11.00 4/5 buctns FL Valenci-
a 64s 14.00 80s 12.50-14.00 100 s 13.00
125 s 13.00 —TANGELOS: OFFERINGS
NONE —TANGERINES: OFFERINGS

—TEMPLES: OFFERINGS

BERRIES —BLUEBERRIES: MARK-
ET ABOUT STEADY flats 12-1 pt film
wrpd bkts NJ med-lge 16.00-17.00 few
18.00 sml-med 11.00few IZOO NC med-
iae 14.

-CRANBERRIES; OFFERINGS
NONE -MISC BERRIES; NO SALES
REPORTED -RASPBERRIES: MARK-
ET HIGHERflu 126-oz cupsflm wrpdCA
20.00 some 18.00 ord cond 5.00-7.00 OR
via air 18.00 -STRAWBERRIES:
MARKET LOWER fits 12 1-pt bkts CA
med-lge 5.50-8.00 some 4.00-5.00 pre-
ferred labels 8.00-11.00.

MELONS -CANTALOUPS: MARK-
ET ABOUT STEADY 1/2 ctns CA 12s
10.00fair cond 4.00- 5.00 15s 9.00-10.00

fair cond 4.00-7.00 18s 9.00-11.00 fair
cond S.OO-7.00 AZ 12s 9-9.50 15s
9.50-10.00 fair qual 7.00 18s 10.00
HONEYDEWS: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 2/3 ctns CA Ss few 8.00 MX
5-6 s fair cond 4.00-6.00 —MISC
MELONS: 2/3 ctns CA Orange Flesh 6-8s
8.00 Casaba S-6s 8.00 Juan Canary S-6s
8.00 Sharlyn S-6s 8.00 Mayan Sweet 5-6s
8.00 Sun Glo S-6s 8.00 Santa Claus 4-Ss
8.00 —WATERMELONS: MARKET
STEADY avg weight permelen GA Royal
Sweet 22-lb 2.75 25-lb 2.50-3.00 Jubilee
32-lb 4-4.50 25-lb 3.00 SC Sangria 20-lb
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Other Products:
• H&J Bunks • Hog & Cattle Slats • Concrete Hog

Penning • Concrete Post & Beam • Bunker Silo
Give ui a call for more information on hog, beef, dairy and heifer barns
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F'FNNSTATIi July 14-15, 1992

ANIMAL HOUSING EXPO
S . ...

2.25- 2.50 FL Regency 23-lb 2.25.
NON-CITRUS FRUITS —APPLES:

MARKET STEADY CA STORAGE cut
uypk WA WAExFcy Red Delicious 72-
DOt 23.00 88t 22.00-23.00 prefened labels
24.00100 s 21.00-24.00113 t 21.00 Golden
Delicious 80s 25.00-26.00 88s 26.00 100s
24.00 113 s 23.00 U.S. ExFcy Red Deli-
cious 88s 18.00 100 s 18.00-20.00
113-138 t 17.00 Golden Delicious 88t
22.00- some 26.00 100 s 25.00 WAF-
cy Red DeUcious 100 s 16.50 NEW CROP
Gins uyplc SF Granny Smith 100 s 18.50
APRICOTS; OFFERINGS INSUFFI-
CIENT TO QUOTE —AVOCADOS:
MARKET STEADY CA Myr cm Hast
48s 22.00-23.00 60s 22.00 -BANANAS:
cut ZZ 9.50 film wipd 10.00 fair qual
7.00- cut institutionalpk ZZ petite
12.00 —CHERRIES: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 20-lb ctn/lugt UT US #1 Bing
10-1/2row sz A Igr 25.00 54/64 Bing fair
oond 14.00WA WA#l Bing 111/2row sz
& Igr fair oond 12.00 12 row sz A Igr
20.00- few 25.00Rainier 12row sz&

Igr33.0018-lb cm UT US#l Rainier 54/64
sz 25.00 —FRUITS OTHER: NO SALES
REPORTED —GRAPES:MARKET
ABOUT STEADY lugs 22 lb CA Thomp-
son Seedless 10.00-13.00Flame Seediest
11.00- tome 10.00 fair oond

5.00- Black Seediest IZOO-13.00 oid
oond 3.00-5.00 lugs 23-lb CA Thompson
Seedless 10.00-12.00 ord cond 4.00 iml
9.00- Perlette 13.50-15.00 mot
14.00- one label 16.50Flame Seed-
less 14.00-16.00 mos 15.00-16.00 one
label 18.00Superior 19.00 MX lugs 22 lb
Thompson Seedless tml 8.00-10.00 fair
oond 6.00 very tml 5.00-6.00 Flame Seed-
less 12.00-12.50 tml 6.00-8.00 some 5.00
-KIWIFRUIT: MARKET STEADY flu

1 lyr Chile 42t fair cond 5.00NZ 33t 10.00
39t 8-8.50 21-lb cu 36 sz 108count 25.00
-MANGOES: MARKET STEADY cus
I-lyr FL Tommy Atkinsfair appear 10-12s
4.(X) MX Tommy Atkins 12-14 s 4.50-S.OO
some 5.50 Haden 14s 6.00 16s 5.00
NECTARINES: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 25 lb cus Ise CA California
Well Ma- lured May Diamond 60 sz

11.00- 72 sz 10.50 Fiiebrite 72 sz
11.00- Independence 72 sz 12.50
Summer Grand 56 sz 12.00-13.5060-64 sz
11.50-12.00tome 12.5072sz 11.00-11.50
Red Diamond 56 sz 13.00-13.50 60 sz
11.00 fair cond 6.00-8.00 70-72 sz
10.00-13.00m0s 10.00-ll.OOfew 14.0080

sz 10.00 Flavor Top 56 sz 14.00 64 sz
14.0072 sz 14.00 80sz 11.00—PAPAYA:

NO SALES REPORTED —PEACHES:
MARKET ABOUT STEADY SC 38-lb
:URed Globe US# 1 Extra 2-1/2“ Aup one
label 15.00-16.00 CA CA Well Mature
2S-lb cu Flavor Crest 56 sz 9- 9.50 Red
Top 64 sz 9-9.50 Gem free 80 sz 5.006.00
2-lyr June Lady 50s 11.00Red Top 40-42s
11.00 Flavor Crest 40-42 s 8.00-10.00
48-SOs 8.00-9.00 Rich Lady 56s 7.00 1-lyr
Babcock 32s 8-8.50—PEARS: MARKET
STEADY 40 lb cUs/boxs SF Packham
Triumph 96s 16.00AG Packham Triumph
Bose 120 s fair cond 8.00-10.00AG 70-90 s
20.00 100 s 18.00- 20.00110-lSOs 20.00 -
■PERSIMMONS: CL 1-lyr Fuyu A
Hachiya 20s fair cond 5.00-7.00
PINEAPPLES: HAWAII cm via air 6s
12.00 —PLUMS: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 28 lb cus Ise CA Black Beaut
3x4 5z5.00 3x4x4 sz 5.00-7.00Santa Rota
3x4x4 sz 7.00 4x4 sz 6.00-7.00 3x4x5 sz
4.00- 5.00 4x5 sz 3.00-5.00 Black Amber
2x3x3 sz 11.00-14.00 mot 11.00 3x3 sz
8.00- 2x3x4 sz 8.00-11.00 3x4 sz
7.00- few 9.00 3x4x4sz 6.00-7.004x4
sz 5.00 Simka 2x3x3 sz 16.00Latoda 3x4
sz 12.00 3x4x4sz 8.50-9.ooCalilina 2x3x3
sz 16,00 Frontier 3x4 sz fair cond
5.00- Simka Rota 2x3 sz 16.00 2x3x3
sz 15.00 2x3x4 sz 11.00 2-lyr cu Wickson
84t 8.00-9.00 —POMEGRANATES:
OFFERINGS NONE --PRUNES:
OFFERINGS NONE.
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Leinbach’s Shippensburg
Produce Auction

(717)532-5511
SMppeaebiirfc PA

Average Price* Of #1 Produce
July 2,4, 6 and 7

Open 10a.n. Mon.,Tuei., Thun, tc Sat.
Report Supplied by Auction

APPLES: 4.00-6.00 Vi BU.
BEANS (GREEN): 5.00-10.00 K BU.
CANTALOPES; JO-1.35 EACH.
CABBAGE; 3.00-5.00 50 LBS.
CAULIFLOWER; .50-1.25 HEAD.
CHERRIES (SWEET): 6.00-9.00 8 QT

FLAT (SOUR) 7.00-9.00 8 QT. FLAT.
PEAS (HULL): 5.00-8.00 Vi BU.
PEAS (SUGAR SNAP): S.OO-14.00

y.BU.
PEAS (SUGAR); 4.00-12.00 Vi BU.
PEPPERS (GREEN): LARGE 6.00-8.00

1 1/9 BU.
POTATOES: #1 50 LBS. 5.00-7.50.
SQUASH(YELLOW): 3.00-5JO Vi BU.
STRAWBERRIES: 10.00-14.00 8-QT

FLAT.
TOMATOES: MEDIUM TO LARGE

7.00- 25 LBS.
WATERMELONS: SMALL TOLGE

1.75-4.00 EACH; SUGAR BABIES
.75-1.50 BACH.

ZUCCHINI; YELLOW AND GREEN
1.00- Vi BU.

CUCUMBERS: 4.006.50 Vi BU.
PICKLES: S.OO-12.00 Vi BU.
PATTYPANS: 3.006.00 Vi BU.
BLUEBERRRIES: 14.00-16.00 12 PT.

FLAT.
APRICOTS: 6.00-8.00 8 QT. FLAT.
RASPBERRIES: 14.00-20.00 12 PINT

FLAT.
BEDDING PLANTS: 1.00-5.00 FLAT.
VEGETABLE PLANTS: 2.00-6.00

FLAT.
FLOWERS; HANGING BASKETS

2.00-7.50 EACH.
SALE DAYS ARE MONDAY, TUES-

DAY, THURSDAY AND SATURDAY
AT 10 A.M.


